Clean Water Fund Projects 2022

Partner

South St. Louis SWCD

Warroad River Watershed District
Becker SWCD

Roseau River Watershed District
Roseau River Watershed District
Roseau River Watershed District
Stearns SWCD

Lake of the Woods SWCD

Crow Wing SWCD

North St. Louis SWCD

East Otter Tail SWCD

Anoka SWCD

Scott SWCD

Middle St. Croix Watershed Management Organization
City of St. Louis Park

Carver SWCD

Carnelian Marine St. Croix Watershed District
Lower Mississippi River Watershed Management
Organization

Carnelian Marine St. Croix Watershed District
Washington Conservation District

Carnelian Marine St. Croix Watershed District
Carnelian Marine St. Croix Watershed District
Washington Conservation District

City of Minneapolis

Cottonwood SWCD

Dodge County

Olmsted County

Saint Paul Parks & Recreation

Ramsey Washington Metro Watershed District

Capitol Region Watershed District

Project

South St. Louis Trout Stream Restoration Tree Maintenance
Reduce Streambank Erosion in west Branch of Warroad River
Becker County Phosphorous Reduction-Lake Protection Project
Borneman Property Bank Stabilization

Malung Reach of Roseau River Trail Phase 2

Roseau River Water Trail Wannaska Reach

Establishing More Than Deep Roots

Lake of the Woods Shoreline Cleanup "Keep It Clean

Pine River Implementation of conservation projects

Lake Vermilion Shoreline Protection

Shoreline Restoration in Otter Tail County

Rum River Cedar Revetments

Cedar Tree Revetments in Scott County

Lake St. Croix Floodplain and Shoreline Buffer Restoration

St. Louis Park - Rainwater Rewards Program

Carver/ Lake Minnewashta Runoff Management Program

Marine on St. Croix Maple Street Channel Stabilization

Dakota County 2022 Lake, River, and Ravine Stabilizations
Marine on St. Croix Wetland Restoration

Native Vegetation Restoration on Slopes and Streambanks
Goose Lake Wetland Restoration

Big Marine Lake Stormwater Installation

Woodbury City Hall

Minneapolis Neighborhood Raingarden Program

Urban Trees for Wellhead and Surface Water Protection
Middle Fork of the Zumbro River Scour Reduction Project
Water Quality Improvement Projects

Lilydale Clean Water Projects

RWMWD Saint Paul Parks and Recreation

CRWD Raingardens and Vegetated Buffers

Contact

Tim Beaster
Keith Landin
Logan Riedel
Torin McCormack
Torin McCormack
Torin McCormack
Dennis Fuchs
Mike Hirst

Adam Maleski
Becca Reiss
Aimee Duchene
Kristopher Larson
Meghan Darley
Matthew Downing
Erick Francis

Seth Ristow

Cameron Blake
Joe Barten

Cameron Blake
Cameron Blake
Cameron Blake
Cameron Blake
Cameron Blake
Paul Chellsen
David Bucklin
Jackson Miller
Lonnie Hebl
Adam Robbins
Tina Carstens

Mark Doneux

Project
Hours

200
750
400
250
500
500
1,750
400
1,000
200
600
1,050
400
600
600
200
200

1,050

200
150
200
150
200
1,250
200
200
3,000
480
960
880

Total Project
Expenses

8,000.00
30,000.00
16,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
70,000.00
16,000.00
40,000.00

8,000.00
24,000.00

16,000.00
24,000.00
24,000.00

8,000.00

8,000.00
42,000.00

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ 42,000.00
$
$
$
$
$
$
$  8,000.00
$  6,000.00
$  8,000.00
$  6,000.00
$  8,000.00
$ 50,000.00
$  8,000.00
$  8,000.00
$ 120,000.00
$ 19,200.00
$ 38,400.00
$ 35,200.00

$740,800.00




